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[ For Seller Amount D Lakhs J
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Sold by : SELLER - SAl LOTTERY & SUB STOCKIST - SHREE SIDDHI SAMARTH AGENCY - MAHARASHTRA

Cons.Prize Amount for Winner 3 1000/ for Sellerz 500/- 04442 (All Remaining Serial & Series 0f 1¢ Prize No.)

Winner
P EAR]] T
VERNMENT LOTTERIES

CRORE

Seller Prize DEAR BLITZEN MONDAY WEEKLY LOTTERY

Amount

Draw Date : 20.01.2025| Ticket No : 94D 79445 &

M

Sold by SELLER

RABIUL SABJI
MILKI

‘TDS 2% Applicable on Seller Prize Amount (Section 154G)
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(2nd PTTPRWELTITA 04128 05755 10697 13345 13348
reont RUETAISEEITVA 14429 24432 31359 62301 78120
(3ra |PTTREYTITA 2318 2744 3407 4524 4842
(Smourt IS IR TV 5484 5824 7756 8473 9479
) N
gl,g:, 0471 3261 3615 4319 4385
Amoun JINETV INEPTVA 5276 5360 6646 7747 8298

0007 0727 1791 2637 4273
0008 0825 1885 2736 4360
0021 0877 1902 2816 4468
0078 0880 1964 3397 4576
0237 0915 2001 3495 4578
0281 0998 2022 3825 4631
0400 1103 2053 3908 4660
0408 1218 2122 3950 4742
0445 1234 2210 4101 4979
0614 1601 2371 4261 4995
03/02/25 |F=== AL

5954
5989
6041
6051
6238
6364
6503
6537
6569
6657

Please check the results with
relevent Official Government
Gazatte

6881 7931 9328
6910 7991 9383
7050 8064 9529
7103 8217 9544
7146 8290 9618
7178 8555 9665
7312 8722 9770
7737 8853 9853
7860 8995 9888
7879 9199 9974

|| 03/02/25

Total 3s
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MNEXT

D/- for Seller ¥ 10/-




