

1st Prize Winner Amount

₹ 1 CRORE

For Seller Amount ₹5 Lakhs



SIKKIM STATE LOTTERIES

DEAR

BLITZEN MONDAY

WEEKLY LOTTERY

6 PM

M.R.P. ₹6

LIVE STREAMING

DRAW No. : **38 03/02/25**

98K 04112

Sold by : SELLER - SAI LOTTERY & SUB STOCKIST - SHREE SIDDHI SAMARTH AGENCY - MAHARASHTRA

Cons.Prize Amount for Winner ₹ **1000/-** for Seller ₹ **500/-** **04112** (All Remaining Serial & Series Of 1st Prize No.)

2nd Prize Amount	for Winner ₹ 9000/- for Seller ₹ 500/-	04128 05755 10697 13345 13348 14429 24432 31359 62301 78120
3rd Prize Amount	for Winner ₹ 450/- for Seller ₹ 50/-	2318 2744 3407 4524 4842 5484 5824 7756 8473 9479
4th Prize Amount	for Winner ₹ 250/- for Seller ₹ 20/-	0471 3261 3615 4319 4385 5276 5360 6646 7747 8298



1st Prize Amount for Winner

₹ 1 CRORE

M.R.P. ₹6

SIKKIM STATE LOTTERIES
DEAR
GOVERNMENT LOTTERIES

DRAW TIME : 6 PM

DEAR BLITZEN MONDAY WEEKLY LOTTERY

Draw Date : 20.01.2025 | Ticket No : 94D 79445

Seller Prize Amount

₹ 5 LAKHS

6 PM

Sold by SELLER

RABIUL SABJI MILKI

*TDS 2% Applicable on Seller Prize Amount (Section 194G)



Govt. of West Bengal
Directorate of Agricultural Income Tax
GRIPS eChallan



GRN Details			
GRN:	192024250358625511	Payment Mode:	Online Payment
GRN Date:	15/01/2025 15:39:21	Bank/Gateway:	State Bank of India
BRN:	CK00GIBESB3	BRN Date:	15/01/2025 15:49:44
GRIPS Payment ID:	150120252035862550	Payment Init. Date:	15/01/2025 15:39:21
Payment Status:	Successful		
Depositor Details			
Depositor's Name:	FUTURE GAMING AND HOTEL SERVICES PVT LTD		
Address:	121, JESSORE ROAD (S), MICHEALNAGAR, West Bengal, 700133		
Mobile:	8420478018		
E-Mail:	fghsp1@gmail.com		
Contact No:	24740762		
Depositor Status:	Unregistered/Others		
Jurisdiction:	021		
Event Name:	PAPER LOTTERY TAX GOVERNMENT OF SIKKIM		
Address:	WEST BENGAL		
Frequency of Payment:	Advance		
Period From (dd/mm/yyyy):	03/02/2025		
Period To (dd/mm/yyyy):	09/02/2025		
Remarks:	Paper Lottery Tax 03.02 to 09.02 (Govt Sikkim)		
Payment Details			
Sl. No.	Payment Ref No	Head of A/C Description	Amount (₹)
1	NA	State Lotteries-Collections of fees under West Bengal State Lotteries Rules - Other Fees	3500000
IN WORDS: THIRTY FIVE LAKE ONLY.			Total 3500000



have Created

3551 CROREPATIS

₹ 10 Crores x 1, ₹ 5 Crores x 16, ₹ 3 Crores x 4, ₹ 2.50 Crores x 60, ₹ 2.10 Crores x 4, ₹ 2 Crores x 7, ₹ 1.50 Crores x 27, ₹ 1.25 Crores x 17 & ₹ 1 Crore x 3415 WINNERS (From 16.04.2019 to 02.02.2025)

YOU MAY BE NEXT CROREPATI?

5th Prize Amount for Winner ₹ 120/- for Seller ₹ 10/-

0007	0727	1791	2637	4273	5054	5954	6881	7931	9328
0008	0825	1885	2736	4360	5085	5989	6910	7991	9383
0021	0877	1902	2816	4468	5143	6041	7050	8064	9529
0078	0880	1964	3397	4576	5223	6051	7103	8217	9544
0237	0915	2001	3495	4578	5339	6238	7146	8290	9618
0281	0998	2022	3825	4631	5352	6364	7178	8555	9665
0400	1103	2053	3908	4660	5576	6503	7312	8722	9770
0408	1218	2122	3950	4742	5717	6537	7737	8853	9853
0445	1234	2210	4101	4979	5746	6569	7860	8995	9888
0614	1601	2371	4261	4995	5792	6657	7879	9199	9974

03/02/25

TDS 2% Under Section 194G shall be deducted on Sellers Prize Amount w.e.f. 1st October

6 PM

Please check the results with relevant Official Government Gazette

03/02/25